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r.{5 rr{.i ftrq'g F FdFfu uskd r=ds, IrdFfu (dTrdIS EFdE)

has secured subject wise -marks and grade as mentioned below in
Nil 2022 / 3 

"e1r 
2o22A sr* &4 d tfi* f+u fury-nd +6

Matriculation (Class X)

Certified thaU T{rfus frgr rrer A fd
Roll No. / eU f .

Regn. No./ UfH.t.
Father's Name/ fr1-gt gr 5r
Motherrs Namel t{Err g ?tr

Date of Birth/ gsg firfr
School & District Name/ SIRHIND

Exami.r"Jion Certificate cum Detailed Marks Sheet

APRrLZOZZ (REGULAR)

AMANPREET SINGH / rrnrarts ffitr
10222021 86

BS/1 918OO2665s037

GURINDER SINGH / u_rffiEd ffiir
JASBIR KAUR / ffids fr
03/10/2006 (THTRD OCTOBER TWO THOUSAND SIX)

PUBLTC SCHOOL, STRHTND (FATEHGARH SAHIB)

M-05

Matriculation Examination held in
,r{grrril fra a{-3 {p t1nt-s a't3 I

PUNJAB SCHOAL EDUCAruOfrJ BOARD

rifrsr{E(6trfur'*ffi

Note: Marks obtained in subjects (with *Mark) are grading subjects and have not been added in Grand Total.

#lmplies for Additional Subject and has not been added in grand total.

Grade Grade Description Grade Grade Description
A+ Above 90% marks C+ Above 50% marks and upto 60% marks
A Above 80% marks and upto 90% marks c Above 40% marks and upto 50% marks
B+ Above 70% marks and upto 80% marks D 33% marks and upto 40% marks
B Above 60% marks and upto 7A% marks E Below 33% marks

As per the Ministry of Electronics and lnformation Technology Natification "9A.lssuing certificates or documents in Digital
Locker System and accepting certificates or documents shared from Digita! Locker Account at par with Physical Documents."

Sr

ib

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Subject Name
Theory INA Practical

Marks
Obtained

Marks

Obtained
Total
Marks

Marks

Obtained
Total
Marks

Marks
Cbtiained

Total
Marks

PUNJABI 111 130 018 o20 xxx xxx 129 1s0 A

ENGLISH 043 080 016 o20 xxx xxx 079 100 B+

HINDI 068 080 016 o20 xxx xxx 084 100 A

MATHEMATICS 060 080 016 o20 xxx xxx 076 100 B+

SCIENCE 062 080 016 o20 xxx xxx 078 100 B+

SOCIAL STUDIES 0s8 080 015 o20 xxx xxx 073 100 B+

* COMPUTER SCIENCE 046 050 005 00s 040 045 091 100 A+

* WELCOME LIFE o42 050 010 010 040 040 092 100 A+

* HEALTH & PHY. EDU. 019 020 005 00s 070 075 094 100 A+

Result: pASS Grand Total s19 550 B+

SAFITBZADA AJIT SINGTI NAGAR
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